LEWES
WANDERERS

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Michael Davey

Dave Clark

Mark Edwards

Shayne Howell

David Clements

Tobias Bunyan

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Howard Shaw

Michael Davey

David Clark

David Clements

Mark Edwards

Shayne Howell

Overall

Wanderover Interclub 2018

Results

Interclub Monday 2nd July 2018 - First Leg

East Hoathly 10 mile - Hosted by Lewes Wanderers CC

0:21:37
0:21:53
0:22:00
0:22:22
0:22:22
0:23:35
2:13:49

Lewes Wanderers CC

James Lowden 0:20:50
Rob Rollings 0:21:26
Brett Davis 0:22:06
Mark Frost 0:22:38
Rob Pelham 0:22:25
Gavin Richards 0:23:01

2:12:26

Wanderers Win

Interclub Thursday 5th July 2018 - Return Leg
Pevensey 10 mile - Hosted by Eastbourne Rovers CC

0:20:17
0:21:25
0:21:36
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:22:06
2:08:59

4:22:48

Lewes Wanderers CC

Robert Rollings 0:21:31
Brett Davis 0:21:41
Rob Pelham 0:21:54
Mark Frost 0:22:24
Joscelin Lowden 0:22:45
Gavin Richards 0:22:50

2:13:05

4:25:31

Rovers Win

Rovers Win

0:01:23

0:04:06

0:02:43



